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01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 BECERRA MUÑOZ  DANIELA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 RIVEROS  PEREZ  ROSA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 TORO  LOBOS  YISELL N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 MORAGA  PIÑA  MIREYA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 LIZANA  PRADENA  MARCELA N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 ORELLANA  AGUILAR  MARISA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 PEREZ  LIRA  VIVIANA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 GAJARDO  CESPEDES  ISABEL  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 BECERRA  MUÑOZ  DANIELA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 TORO  LOBOS  YISEL  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 LIZANA  PRADENAS  MARCELA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 ORELLANA  AGUILAR  MARISA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 PEREZ  LIRA  VIVIANA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 PULGAR  AGUIRRE  MARIA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 MUÑOZ  MUÑOZ  ROXANA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 PARRAGUEZ  CACERES  CAROLIN  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 LIRA  GUERRA  NORMA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 REVECO  PENNA  YOLANDA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 SALINAS  LOPEZ  SINDEL  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 PARRAGUEZ  CACERES  CAROLIN  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 LIRA  GUERRA  NORMA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 REVECO  PENNA  YOLANDA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 GOMEZ  PEREZ  NOELIA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 CORNEJO  LEIVA  MARIA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 GOMEZ  PEREZ  NOELIA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 QUILAQUEO  FLORES  INGRID  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 CARVACHO  FLORES  MARIA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 LOPEZ  ARENAS  ADRIANA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 LUCERO  GODOY  JUANA  N/A

Nomina de Beneficiarios

Fecha de 
otorgamiento del 

beneficio

Identificación del acto por el cual se otorgó el beneficio



01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 CABRERA  DELGADO  PAULA N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 LORCA  VERGARA  SUSANA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 LOBOS  DIAZ  ELBA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 GOMEZ  PEREZ  NOELIA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 GONZALEZ  JIMENEZ  RUTH  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 JIMENEZ  ACEITUNO  RUTH  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 LOBOS  DIAZ  ELBA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 LORCA  VERGARA  SUSANA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 CABRERA  DELGADO  PAULA N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 GOMEZ  PEREZ  NOELIA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 LOBOS  DIAZ  ELBA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 CORNEJO  LEIVA  MARIA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 CARVACHO  FLORES  MARIA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 QUILAQUEO  FLORES  INGRIT  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 ESTRADA  CABREZA  MARIA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 LUCERO  GODOY  JUANA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 LOPEZ  ARENAS  ADRIANA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 SEVERINO  SEVERINO  CAROLIN  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 CACERES  SANTANDER  DIANNE  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 ORTIZ  PARDO  GLORIA N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 VERGARA  ARENAS YESSICA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 BECERRA  VALDES  DELIA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 CACERES  SANTANDER  DIANE N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 SEVERINO  SEVERINO  CAROLINA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 VERGARA  ARENAS YESSICA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 BECERRA  VALDES  DELIA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 CASTRO  SILVA  PAMELA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 CACERES  GAJARDO  PAULINA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 PEREZ  MUÑOZ  CARLA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 CIFUENTE PINO VALEZKA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 PEREZ  MAULEN  GABRIELA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 ROJAS  GONZALEZ  BERTA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 VALDES JIMENEZ  YESICA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 HIDALGO  SALAS  MARIA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 BRAVO  MONJE  JACQUELINE  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 CORREA  PEREZ  TANIA  N/A



01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 AREVALO  PARRAGUEZ  ROSA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 GONZALEZ  AHUMADA  NANCY  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 PINTO  SEPULVEDA  ANA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 GALAZ  POBLETE  MARIA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 PEREZ  GONZALEZ  VERONICA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 GOMEZ  OSORIO JENNIFER  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 MIRANDA  ORTIZ  MARIA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 VARAS  DONOSO  VALESKA N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 PEREZ  MUÑOZ  CARLA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 CORREA  PEREZ  TANIA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 GUERRA  DONOSO  VICTORIA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 GODOY  OSORIO  JENNIFER  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 BRAVO  MONJE  JACQUELINE  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 AREVALO  PARRAGUEZ  ROSA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 GONZALEZ  AHUMADA  NANCY  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 ROJAS  GONZALEZ  BERTA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 MIRANDA  ORTIZ  MARIA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 PEREZ  GONZALEZ  VERONICA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 MENESES  DONOSO  FRANCISCA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 NEGRA  MORENO  PAZ N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 RIVERA  GONZALEZ  MARIBEL N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 SEGUEL  GOMEZ  MARIA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 PAVEZ  MUÑOZ  ERIKA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 GALAZ  VALENZUELA  ANA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 GOMEZ  CABRERA  LUZ  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 BARNACHEA  GONZALEZ  IRMA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 PUGA  GONZALEZ  MARCO  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 PAVEZ  MUÑOZ  ERIKA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 BARNACHEA  GONZALEZ  IRMA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 BARRERA  SANCHEZ  AMALIA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 PAVEZ  MUÑOZ  ERIKA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 BARNACHEA  GONZALEZ  IRMA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 MENESES  DONOSO  FRANCISCA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 NEGRA  MORENO  PAZ N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 BARNACHEA  GONZALEZ  IRMA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 GOMEZ  CABRERA  LUZ  N/A



01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 PAVEZ  MUÑOZ  ERIKA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 RICARDI  CONTRERAS  ROMINA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 SOTO  SEGUEL  OLGA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 GUTIERREZ  ZUÑIGA  MARGARITA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 CACERES  VALENZUELA  YERITZA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 FUENZALIDA  POZO  NATALY  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 MORAGA  AMESTICA  JUDITH  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 GUAJARDO  GOMEZ  MARCELA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 ESPINOZA  LOBOS  SILVA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 ESPINOSA  LOBOS  SILVIA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 RICARDI  CONTRERAS  ROMINA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 GUZMAN  JIMENEZ  VALENTINA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 ESPINOZA  LEON  ISABEL  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 REYES  RUBIO  FABIOLA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 ESPINOZA  LOBOS  SILVIA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 MORAGA  AMESTICA  JUDITH  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 OLMEDO  MORALES  TAMARA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 CACERES  VALENZUELA  YETITZA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 FUENZALIDA  POZO  NATALY  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 GUAJARDO  GOMEZ  MARCELA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 REYES  RUBIO  FABIOLA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 ESPINOZA  LOBOS  SILVIA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 MORAGA  AMESTICA  JUDITH  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 ORTIZ  ORTIZ  CARLA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 LABBE  TOLEDO  ALEJANDRA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 BUSTAMANTE  LIRA  EVANGELINA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 BECERRA  BARRAZA  DANILA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 AGUIRRE  CORREA  TERESA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 ADRIAENS  RIQUELME  CLAUDIA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 BECERRA  FUENTES  YESSICA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 LABBE  TOLEDO  ALEJANDRA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 BURGOS  CABRERA  JACQUELINE  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 GUTIERREZ  FUENTES  ANALIA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 SANCHEZ  ALIAGA  KAREN  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 ALIAGA  SEGURA  LORENA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 FARFAN  BECERRA  MARIA  N/A



01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 SANCHEZ  ALIAGA  KAREN  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 ALIAGA  SEGURA  LORENA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 GUTIERREZ  FUENTES  ANALIA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 SALDAÑA  CORNEJO  MAGALY  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 MUÑOZ  GONZALEZ  MERCEDES  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 MUÑOZ  ZUÑIGA  ANA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 GONZALEZ  PEÑALOZA  YOLANDA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 MUÑOZ  GONZALEZ  MERCEDES  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 ESCOBAR  BENAVIDES  PAULA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 ORTIZ  HORMAZABAL  ELENA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 ESCOBAR  BENAVINES  PAULA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 MIRANDA  RODRIGUEZ  JIMENA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 RIVERO  CORDERO  MARIA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 MIRANDA  RODRIGUEZ  JIMENA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 PEÑA  ILABACA  ESTEFANIA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 GUERRERO  CACERES  NATALIA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 PENA  ILABACA  ESTEFANIA  N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 PARRAGUEZ  PARRAGUEZ  LUISA N/A
01/05/2016 DECRETO EXENTO  ASIGNACION SUBSIDIO UNICO FAMILIAR  01/04/2016 651 CATALAN  GONZALEZ  PATRICIA  N/A


